northerly line of Dreyer Avenue; thence south 
84 degrees 19 minutes west along the northerly 
line of Dreyer Avenue 216.6 feet to the point or 
place of beginning. 

The minimum or upset price- at which said 
property shall be sold is hereby fixed at the sum 
of Twenty-nine thousand four hundred and 
seventy-five dollars ($29,475). The sale to be 
made upon the following 

TERMS AND C04DITIONS: 
The highest bidder will be required to pay ten 

per cent. (l0) of the amount of the bid, to-
gether with the auctioneer's fees, at the time of 
the sale, and ninety per cent. (90%) upon the